
3

 
  

STRUCTURE NO. 060-0207 SB

STAGE CONSTRUCTION

17

261 213

USER NAME =

PLOT SCALE =

PLOT DATE =

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

NO.
SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DESIGNED -

-

-

-

CHECKED

DRAWN

CHECKED

 
 

   

 

 

     

DMGolias F.A.I.

8/24/2012

 

   SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS

MADISON

5:4 ’:" / in.

 255 60-(7,8) RS-2

CONTRACT NO. 76A89

FILE NAME = 0600207-76A89-03-Stage_Const_SB.dgn

SLZ

DMG

FAS

WAE

SB Rdway Looking North

SB Rdway Looking North

SB Rdway Looking North

56’-0"

~ F.A.I. Rte. 255

1’-7"10’-0"12’-0"12’-0"12’-0"Varies6’-0"1’-7"

from 16’-4�" to 5’-3"

Varies from 71’-6�" to 60’-5"

2’-0"

P.G.

�"/’ �"/’ �"/’�"/’

EXISTING CROSS SECTION

STAGE I CONSTRUCTION

STAGE II CONSTRUCTION

P.G.

See Std. 704001, typ.

Temporary Concrete Barrier

Const. Joint

2" SMA Overlay Concrete Barrier

Face of Temporary 

2" SMA Overlay

P.G.

See Std. 704001, typ.

Temporary Concrete BarrierConcrete Barrier

Face of Temporary 

4’-0"

4’-0"

�" Waterproofing Membrane

�" Waterproofing Membrane

24’-0"-Stage I Traffic

28’-0"-Stage II ConstructionVaries 25’-3" to 36’-4�"-Stage II Traffic

Varies 29’-3" to 40’-4�"-Stage I Construction

Membrane System

�" Waterproofing

6" 6"

Construction

during Stage II

Lap Water Proofing

Const.

Stage I

Const.

Stage II

TYPICAL DETAIL

WATERPROOFING STAGING

concrete barrier

Stage II temporary

2" SMA surface course

8
/
2
4
/
2
0
12

10
:0

6
:2

1 
P

M
-

G
:\

C
H
11
\
0
0
13
\

B
r
id

g
e
\

C
A

D
D
\
0
6
0
-
0
2
0
6

&
0
2
0
7
\
0
6
0
0
2
0
7
-
7
6

A
8
9
-
0
3
-
S
t
a
g
e

_
C
o

n
s
t
_
S

B
.d

g
n


